

BANKING BUILT AROUND FUNERAL HOMES

Dedicated Service Industry Expertise FDIC Insured¹

Live Oak Bank's funeral home and cemetery banking experts fully understand the nuances of your specific business model and offer a variety of business solutions that benefit your bottom line.

Business Loans

- We have loan solutions \$10,000 and up² to meet your needs
- SBA and conventional loan structures for acquisition, expansion, new construction, refinance, renovation, retort and upfit

Business Checking

- Make payments and deposit checks on-the-go
- Set employee permissions and customize alerts
- · Access multiple businesses with a single login

- Unsecured working capital loans that fund in 2–3 days
- Up to 10-year fully amortizing business loans³
- Up to 25-year fully amortizing real estate and construction loans³

Business Savings

- · Competitive, high-yield interest rate
- · No minimum balance requirements
- Extended FDIC coverage available⁴

When I started working with Live Oak, I was blown away. I did not have to teach them about my industry. I never felt overwhelmed. They taught me how easy the loan process can be. They hold my bank accounts — my checking. I do all my electronic funds transfers and my ACH wires through them. I don't feel like because they're not right here, that there's any less of a relationship."

Live Oak Customer

Whether you need a business loan, a high-yield savings account or a robust business checking account, Live Oak will support you with customized financial products focused on your success.

To learn more or to connect with a funeral home and cemetery banking expert, visit liveoakbank.com/funeral

1. Live Oak Bank is a member of the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC). As a Live Oak Bank customer, your Live Oak Bank deposits are insured by the FDIC up to \$250,000 per depositor, for each account ownership category. | 2. Based on credit approval. | 3. Terms apply specifically to SBA 7(a) loans. | 4. Deposit placement through CDARS or ICS is subject to the terms, conditions, and disclosures in applicable agreements. For terms and conditions of the IntraFi Network, visit https://info.liveoakbank.com/insured-cash-sweep.